Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, May 28, 2003 7

o 247 Guelph Street

M A R K E T P L Ac E Georgetown, Ont. L?G 4A8

e 280 Guelph Street,

; 7 7 e 5 1 6 5 Georgetown Marketplace corangALTON HILLS
e 333 Mountainview Road SOU.th, Unit 7, 2000 Business Achievement Awards
Georgetown “BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”

ate S . Ca : | *Sales Rep. **Assoc. Broker **% Broker *#¥% Licensed Assistant

b 1 TALK ABOUT
P s549.900 IR "INAWS GREAT LOT NEW PRICE [Pl s258,000
£ APPEAL” BELFOUNTAIN IN P LS il T T——
i Wonderful custom VAL CALEDON
built stone and cedar $419,000 This pretty lot is over

1 Spacious 4 bdrm
== 1 home freshly painted

e on 25 acre ot in

Caledon Mauntam Estates Main floor family room with wood-
stove insert, eat-in kitchen, 4 bdrm + office + 2nd fir laundry.
Main level inlaw suite with kitchenette, bdrm and 3 pc., sep.
entrance. Martha Summers®. 03-156-60

home located close to town on a glorious,.private treed paradise.
Enjoy your moming coffee overlooking the pond, walk the nearby
trails, or enjoy your own spa! This amazing home has 4 bedrooms,
finished basement, fireplaces, cathedral ceiling, triple car garage ancl
an incredible uniquely mtegrated in-law. Call Elizabeth Doell* today
to view this exclusive 02-591-90

private vieu?s %:, the = L':EDAFI VALLE? AHEA 2 AL':HEE
: : . untry bungalow on approx. 2 acres, open concept. Large LR/DR
west and trees along the roadside. An ideal home site, P P L&y

] : with gleaming wood firs, modern kit. with skylight, 3 bdrms. 2
close to golf and skiing, accessible commute to city. baths, mn fir laundry with ent. to double garage with extra long
$104,500. Call Kathy* 02-455-VL

driveway. Huge wrap-around front verandah, full bsmt and much
more. Close to walking trails. Call Anna* . 03-348-91

SEEEE$£:LED “‘ NATURE LOVER'’S FABULOUS EXCELLENT
REPRODUCTION fei RETREAT WOODED LOT |  ALMOST
PR This home has been $479,000 Unique, multi-level 4 bed- -- NEW
. | (OStOred top to bottom. Listen to the stream, room custom home with BUNGALOW!

Superiative quality, colour
_ 8 and materials. Nothing

e has been oyerlooked. The
property is n:umprisad nf 2. E? acres (approx), beautifully mani- i
cured grounds, rolling wooded valley and, splendid views of the |
Niagara Escarpment. Amazing gourmet kitchen with top of the line §
B/l appliances, hardwood floors, original muidlngs and marvelous
baths. $666,900. Kathy Ellis*. = 03-289-60

recent significant
upgrades.. 2+ acres with

s mature hardwood and
open meadnw Sun-filled with soaring ceilings, hard-
wood and mexican clay flooring. Inground pool, quiet
street, close to skiing, hiking and golf. Very special at
$599,000. Martha Summers*. 03-175-60

watch the sunsets, lis-

. MExcellent
ten to the birds, retreat '

i i 4 almost two acre
lot! Excellent new snlanurn & hot tub! Excellent open
floor plan! Excellent location in Halton Hills! Excellent
price - $519,900!! Call Kathy Ellis* for your showing
today. 03-203-31

<SPE e Terra Cotta charm!
Martha Summers®. 03-260-60

3.3 ACRES
WITH
STREAM
Large bungalow
- . D bedroom
cabin + 1200 sq.
ft.workshop with
' heat and hydro
+ extra detached garage at back of property. Special
Rural Industrial Zoning. A steal at $560,000. Call
Jessie®. 03-179-31

AMAZING! 2300 SQ.

FT. ONLY $284,900!
Tremendous value for a
brand new home. Select

8 = | your own finishes, work with
o E quallty builder. 4 bdrm

2 & home in quiet residential

l;.ﬂi ‘ develupment under con-
i = | struction. Lovely model fea-

GREAT STARTER

The ‘Mulberry’. 1000 sq. ft. of
____g'leasy living. A 3 bdrm, very
%551 clean unit that backs onto a

ORIGINAL
HOME SITE
Huge lot, 161
feet x 165 feet.
$245,000. Call
David Buriand* fur an appointment.  03-180-90

| in kitchen & liv/din rm combo,
W finished rec room with walk-
out. And all window treat-
ments and appliances go with.
Call Mike*. 03-257-30

== tures main fir fam. rm, large
Kit. with w/o, ensuite bath, gas FP and more. Call Elizabeth
Doell* for your appointment. 03-284-90

$550,000 -
ESTATE
LIVING
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